INS. CASE OWNER	CL   cc4, Asm 1800 48	840, A	Ma39 100	x 34696	
Serveyor	AUTUAN DOI: ASSIGNMENT	18 1	Date / Time :	13/3/20	18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured It No.  Excess Sec II: SS Is driver the owner If No. Driver Name	S   K   123 X   Cla	tim No. : licy No. : uke / Model : nce of Acciden	PISEL H. A. Tujut G	n Amm	e s
SIN 847	40: 919147 (V/L 188/NO) Ins	nured Liability	The state of the s	nal? Yes/No	
INSRS: WSP: HALL W Tel: Liability: RMKS:	NLM WSP: Tel: Limbility:	NSRS: WSP: Fel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time	STNEYNX - CIFTONNY - KIFTYN ALLAND AL	2 Zerl	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Fina		3
18/2	randing estimate.		Notification ltr (if non-p		
4	To get evidence & harte a or before so	10000	Documentation Check		
	Oth pring & al affectival		Notification ltr (if non-ş After call ltr to Ol	nickup)	
	Called OID no response.  Called OID no response. OID turning rand collided with IP which was travelly offosite direction. gend cetter to os.		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA:		
	RECEIVED 2 +	20 iu	Medical Bill: PDR: Mandate/Reject Instru	rction:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos:	Form:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time Confirm with:  SS ( days) Reduction: %		Others: Confirm by:	mail Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: 1000 Repair Cost: 2, 800 Loss of Rental (LOR 400 Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: 24 519 Confirm with NA SO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 9(a)  S8 2 240 XX  SS 3 20 X X ( 4 days) 000  SS (S X days)		Email Call	in :	
Loss of Income (LOI): X LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search 7-46			28/3	19	
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: 3,207,45	SS		Claim status: Norm     Report Format:     Survey fee:	nal/Reject/Private Settle	
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1:	SS 2,560. + 1 Name 1: TVA MENG	JPRA	Email Call	THE WORK	JIM
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2: X				

:== 14/3/18	SJN8422X . 2009 Feb.
Secretary State	The Committee of the form of
DD PWS TPRES OD RES EVA 1877 MV	The Talent
15 15545 14104 15 SJN 84 22×	Honda Stream: 1799
# Wonstooms Hua meny	Seed Brown Talies Sto V Va
1 Kaki BKf AVE 6 # BIKC, #01-61	\$0.74407; 273736 . ******** \$10 N.A
(13.78)	Englise
2010 No.	EN61086736
Cama No	Sen Cond (GEO) Fact Poor Burns
Sum insured Excess	Steering (Force) Jammed Leaves Burry or
Cherry Record	Brown Control Lammar Laurent Burnt :"
Maxe of ver	Mos NI (SP-) STO A.P. m or
	778 Sta : 205/65 RIS
(Policy Cendition	= 205/65215.
Faman: The veh had commenced its NS 0.8	BS DUN EXNOVA BY PELUZA MID CHTS. PR S.M
rapair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO: Falker.
Sallor Versativave	Erani East
CAC Account Room Consistent? : Yes or No	R.Sa. 06 P.Sa 04
3.4 PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No	LSa 06Sa 06
Est Receirs 4 cays Rea Yes or No	1004 103/18
= 5 2♥ % 3 val. Yes or No	Suther that Hua Meny
CA   REV   REP. / 24 HRS WP)	Front O/s
Venice: IN / OUT	The UC Chassis frame Big Structure affects the consistent
Date Time Action Transaction	A A A A AND A AND AND AND A SALE OF THE SA
TPAXA.	
mv: 221c	28001
9V:11.7K	
Net : 10-31C	
	8 (42 - 2 - 109)
	R(\$3,571,92/567)
Interne Fie Pass of : Prell. Report	Days Of Recal
Final Report	Resurvey No of Trio 5.14 Fee
Date Title Rature (17)	
Add Fee	
E 82.27 E 1 91	Tare and the
15 \$um   E	4) 4

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	3366J	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJNB422X	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	14 Mar 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	STREAM 1.8X A	
Primary Colour:	Brown	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	R18A1796173	
Chassis No.:	RN61086736	
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$22,422.00	
Original Registration Date:	27 Feb 2009	
First Registration Date:	27 Feb 2009	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$22,422.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Feb 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$11,211,00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	26 Feb 2019	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$4,889.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$465.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,676.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Mar 2018

# HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

## **ESTIMATE**

SUPIAH BINTE SAINI	TRAYA	Date	:18.04.2018
BLK 464 CHOA CHU KANG	The A	Vehicle no	:SJN 8422 X
#02-25	Then Then	Make/Model	:HONDA STREAM
S 680464		Accident date	:12.03.2018

#02-25 S 680464			cident date	:12.03	.2018
No	Description		Qty		Amount (S\$
List Items	0 1				
1 Fornt bump	er Defa-C		1	\$	699.4
	er side holder @ \$31.90 RH III-		2	\$	63:8 3170
3 Front bump	er RH fog lamp cover		1	\$	58.3
4 Front bump	er reinforcement 3- 1032		1	\$	231 *
	er lower centre grille		1	\$	154 8
The state of the state of the state of the	er clips (1set)	7-74-50	1	\$	6040
7 Front grille		2704.50	1	\$	262.3
8 Front grille I		216860	) 1	\$	35.2
The second secon	clips(1set)		1	\$	50-20
10 Front RH he	ad lamp couled		1	\$	851.9
11 Front RH fer	nder Bullica		1	\$	559.9
	nder inner shield face		1	S	105.6
	nder inner shield clips (1set)		1	5	60 4
	nder signal lamp		1	s	38.5 ×
				\$	3239.9
			Less 20% Disc	5	647.98
			Total	\$	2591.92
Special Net 1 Front RH sp 2 Front RH tyr	ortrim W	500	1 1 Total	\$ \$	380 × 1180
Labour Cost			7,500		
	einstall air con fill in gas	. rares		\$	1200 40
The state of the s	place & repair consistent to the ac	cident	830	\$	1100
3 Respray pair	nting		000	\$	
4 Wiring			T 1	- \$	150-22-30
U			Total	- >	2600
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resulvey become other apply planting		<b>Grand Total</b>	\$	6371.92
	To deplay damaged parts) doing resurvey Parts prices are sub-errito confirmation Third party survey, is an a "Willout Prejudice" b	úsis	total:	3493-6	0
	<ul> <li>No illegal modifications) is above.</li> </ul>	đ	N 5 1 2	-81-	2.8
	Supplementary re- is subject to final operaval from insurance Com  Arknowledged by Repairer	4-1	Ott	Prys	

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

June why in (Muc wing)
Approx

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -



# Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00AMM

Reference

None &

Loss Date

March 12, 2018

Request Date

March 13, 2018

Due Date

March 20, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SJN8422X

Make

TPVD HONDA

...

Menu

## Primary Contact/Insured

YEO HONG HWEE 07-185, 41 TANGLIN HALT ROAD, 141041, Singapore

clark\_ins@yahoo.com.sg

### Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Menu



# Re:PLEASE UPDATE STATUS

Type

**6** Information

Message

Pls try to resolve this matter within our mandate of S\$2,600.00 (80%). XY 18 Mar 2019 (Bulk Settlement)

Reply





# HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

**AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT** 

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

Date: 26 - 06. >018

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

# ACCIDENT ON 12.03.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE SJN 8422 X & SJK 1123 X ALONG BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 5

With regards to the above, we are writing on behalf of the registered owner of vehicle SJN 8422 X which was involved in the above mentioned accident.

We are informed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured vehicle SJK 1123 X. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client had instructed us to submit his claims for loss and expenses, particulars of which are follows:

1) Repair cost		\$ 2,800.00
2) Loss of rental-\$200 X 04days		\$ 800.00
3) LTA search		\$ 7.49
	Total	\$ 3,607.49

We hereby enclosed herewith the following documents for your consideration of the above claim.

a) Final Repair Bill Of SJN 8422 X

c) LTA SEARCH

b) GIA report

d) Owner / Driver NRIC & Driving License

明 東 康 NENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP AUTOHAY®KAKI BUKIT SULIT AVE 5 #01-34 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: ,7 81 0, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4891

Yours faithfully,

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

#### 03 MAY 2018

YEO HONG HWEE BLK 41, TANGLIN HALT ROAD, #07-185 SINGAPORE 141041

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18004840/Aua3

YOUR REF : SJK 1123X

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 1123K AND SJN 8422X ALONG BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 5 ON 12/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP acting on behalf of the owner of SJN 8422X against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 07 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@lkkauto.com within 07 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933. TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

1/We, Supiah Binte s	my #02-25, SL6807642 (address)
Blk464 doa Chuka	ang #02-25. 51680464) (address)
owner of SIN 8422X (vehicle no.) her	eby authorise HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING
WORKSHOP ("the workshop") to act for rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my veh to the accident which occurred on 12-03-	r me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or icle no. SJN 8422x that was damaged pursuant 2018 (date) along but I batok West
(location) in	volving vehicle no/s STICLIVEX ("the accident").
	above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem receive payment further to settlement of my claim of the workshop.
	e workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without asis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this(day) of (mont	h) 20 <u>/ 8</u> (year)
-Au/II	明 質 添 庭 IIII
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)	Signed by "the workshop" (with company stamp)



Vehicle No:

WITHOUT PER SUIT TO DUR CLIENTS PERSONAL INJURY CLAIM (PRESENT OR PUTURE) WISCHITE EMPRESSLY RESERVED

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

(Insd veh)

SJK 1123X

		SJN	8422	X	(TP veh)	Model: HONDA	STREAM	
Date of A	ccident/Time:	12/0	3/201	8				
							- 1/	
Repair Est	imate		:5	6.371.72				
Final Repa	ir Cost		:\$					
Loss of Us	ę		:5				days at \$	per day
Rental (if	any)		:\$				days at \$	per day
LTA / GIA	Search Fee		:\$					
Others:			:\$					
			:5					
Final Setti	ement Sum (Globa	(Sum)	:\$	2,560.00				
Payee Na	me: Hua Meng Spr	ay Paintin	g Works	hop				
Is Third Pa	arty Workshop GIA	Registere	d? [	] YES [X	) NO	(Kindly indicate b	elaw)	
A)	For Non GIA	Registered	Works	hop:	Agreed	Liability Zo	(%)	
в)	For GIA Regis	tered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA A	pplicable: Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:	
	BOLA Liability		(%)		Assesse	d Liability (*):	(%)	
	* Assessed Lic	ability to b	e filled i	only for chain call	sions and f	or cases where BO	LA does not apply.	
Remarks:								

#### NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

单 明 噴 漆 廠 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHO AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT

KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-34 SINGAPORE 4178 Signature of workshop representative X Mode Map stamp

Name of Representative: Twwe Date: 06

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness:

Date:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

WITHOUT PREMINE TO OUR CLIENT'S PERSONAL BLIURY CLAIM (PRESENT OR FUTURE) WHICH IS EXPRESSLY RESERVED



# 華 明 噴 漆 廠 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

**AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT** 

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

25/6/2018

Date:

VEHICLE NO

MAKE / MODEL

:HONDA STREAM

:SJN 8422 X

NAME

SUPIAH BINTE SAINI

**ADDRESS** 

:BLK 464 CHOA CHU KANG

#02-25 5 680464

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO:SJN 8422 X

TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR REPAIRING, KNOCKING, WELDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING (LUMP SUM REPAIR)

\$ 2,800.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS:TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY



## DAWN ENTERPRISES

21 SELETAR WEST FARMWAY 1 SINGAPORE 798125 TELI: 6383 2661 FAX: 6484 2836 REG. NO. 430058/000

No. 19211

OFFICIAL RECEIPT SWIND LINK L	8 aini
Vacation iron	bred only
being Payment Of SSZ 9654	Z (12/3/18-16/3/11)  DAWN ENTERPRISES
\$ Zash/Cheque No.	



# **DAWN ENTERPRISES**

21 Seletar West Farmway 1 Singapore 798125 Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836 Reg No.430058/00D

Nº 35164

SJN 8422 4

RENTAL AGREEMENT

DATE 12-03-2018

HIRER'S PART		Souri	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	
Name BIŁ	Tah Birte : 464 Chea Ch	KAW ANX	Name	
# 01	-72. SIG80XEX	)	Address	111111
	1 14 15 11			
I/C or Passport No.	05343660 Country	Singapor	I/C or Passport No.	Country
Occupation			Occupation	1 1767 11
Date of Birth 10	-01-1952 Age _		Date of Birth	Age
Driving Licence No.	Date Pa	ssed	Driving Licence No	Date Passed
Tel: (HP)	(Residence	97823407	Tel: (Office) (R	lesidence)
	IMPORTANT NOTES:		CHARGES	
No insurance Coverage if the driver in-before 24yrs old or less than 2 years driving leance.     This vehicle is licenced to carry 0 To pessengers only.     Here is liable to pay first \$ 2000 es excess all claims any accident plus toes.		A Day at \$260 00 perdays	\$800.00	
of earning while dur	naged values is under requir.	Chimater M Salar Mr. Dr Salar	Day at \$ parwest	7-0
5 Please notify our off 8 No refund will be given	ice should there be any accident involves on for vorsice returns early, ran for patrol wit in vehicle.	g this hired vehicle within 24 hrs	Day at \$ per month	11
8 Hirer is liable to pay	all parking fee and traffic summonses.		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	811
10 No Service on Publi			TOTAL AMOUNT	OU 008 2
SCHEDULE	NOO CT	MODEL	AMOUNT PAID	CO. 1108 £
2750	5420	Thrish	BALANCE DUE	7000 0
Date	Time	Mileage	Days Extension From To	
17-17-7			CELUI EVENUE I	2,7
16.03.X	018 12 DINS.		Amount Deposit (refundable) \$	100
FROM	12/3	18	16/3/18	41
Owe have read and un above and hereby agn	idenstood the terms and conditions		fott.	Mil
Hirer's Sig	gnature	Driver/G	wentor's Signature D.	AWN ENTERPRISES



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

13 Mar 2018 / 11:52:39

Receipt Date/Time: 13 Mar 2018 / 11:52:39

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-180313-000920

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SGG9024C 12 Mar 2018/13:25:00 ance Col-AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SGG9024C				
	Enquiry Fee 20180313115007336747		7.00	0.49	7.49
_		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SJK1123X 12 Mar 2018/09:30:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SJK1123X				
	Enquiry Fee 20180313115007377601		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Lof Insurance Enquiry - SKP2473R 11 Mar 2018/12:05:00	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
Insur	ance Co: MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAF	PORE) PTE LTD			
	Insurance Enquiry - SKP2473R Enquiry Fee 20180313115007418859		7,00	0.49	7,49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		<b>Total Before Rounding</b>	21.00	1.47	22,47
		Rounding Difference			0.02
		Total Amount Payable			22.45
		Paid By			
		20180313115158798	Direct Debit: eN		22.45
		Total			22.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			22.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

OK	Save as PDF
	OK

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJK 1123X (I	nsd veh)	Model:	HONDA STREAM
	SJN 8422X	(TP veh)		1
Date of Accident:	12/03/2018			
	1			
Global Sum Settler	nent : [X] Yes	1	] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,371.92	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	< 2,800.00	
oss of Use		: S		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)	@80%	: \$	400.00	4 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: S		
inal Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	2,560.00	
elow)	rkshop GIA Registered	- F2	] YES [X	] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	80(%)
	tered Workshop:			Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	(%) ability to be filled only for			(*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	'n		
) HUA MENG S	PRAY PAINTING WOR	KSHOP	: \$	2,560.0
	1			es es
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN		08/05/2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

The state of	Affiliated to Federation In	ternationale Des Experts En Automo	obile
AXA INSURANCE	PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180048	840/Aja3q2
8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWERSING ATTN:CYNTHIA L	SAPORE 068811	Date: 08-05-2019 Code: ASM	
i.		culars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	1
Insured Vel		Veh. Inspected	SJN 8422X
Policy No.	P1885022	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00AMM	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign Fro	m	Assign Date	13/03/2018
2.	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Mo	del HONDA STREAM	c.c	1799
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
Chassis No	. RN61086736	Colour	BROWN
Odometer	273736	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	C	conditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front T	yre 205/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
L/H Front T	yre 205/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
R/H Rear Ty	yre 205/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
L/H Rear Ty	re 205/65 R15	FALKEN	6 mm
		scription of Damages	The State of the S
THE VEHICL	E SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT T	HE FRONT O/S PORTION.	
DAMAGES S	EE DETAILS.	*	
5, 1989, 28	G	eneral Information	
Accident Da	ate 12/03/2018	Inspection Date	14/03/2018
Survey held	at HUA MENG SPRAY PAIN	NTING WKSP	
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-61 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPE B)IN ACCOR	CTION WAS CONDUCTED ON DANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS	S. D REPAIRS.
5b.		imate Days of Repair	
	NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR	AND MARKET COME AND THE STATE OF THE STATE O	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg, No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 8422X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	699.40	699.40
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$31.90 (CONSISTENT)	O/S NECESSARY	63.80	31.90
1	FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	58.30	58.30
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	231.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	154.00	
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	262.30	262.30
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.20	35.20
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	20.00
1	FRONT RH HEAD LAMP (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	851.90	851.90
1	FRONT RH FENDER (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	559.90	559.90
1	FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD (CONSISTENT)	TORN	105.60	105.60
1	SET FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1	FRONT RH FENDER SIGNAL LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	38.50	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-647.98	-540.90
			2,591.92	2,163.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT RH SPORT RIM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	800.00	500.00
1	FRONT RH TYRE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
			1,180.00	500.00
	LABOUR			
	REMOVE & REINSTALL AIR CON FILL IN GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		1,200.00	400.00
	RESPRAY PAINTING.		1,100.00	400.00
	WIRING.		150.00	30.00
			2,600.00	830.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,371.92	3,493.60

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004840/Aja3q2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	THE REAL PROPERTY.	2,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		5

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004840/Aja3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

YEO HONG HWEE BLK 41, TANGLIN HALT ROAD, #07-185, 141041. TPVD HONDA SJNB422X Primary Contact/Insured dark ins@yahoo.com.vg Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Singapore Make Walt for: Approve invoice Next Steps Actions CC4/ASM18004840/Aja3q2 LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Pending verification - Direct Settlement Third Party Vehicle Damage. 13 Mar 2018 12-53:38 PM 12 March 2018 23 July 2018 SBMDDAMM Request Date Vendor Name Report Date Type of Linis Loss Date Due Date Services Claim

Additional Instructions

cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

LOH Cynthia 6568804843

Claim Handler

UNLONGED ALTHOR Merimen Notes Metrics SUBTYTE Assessment Reports & Statement History Cocuments Document SubType E HWORDES Accident Statement 4 Uplest Document Document Type Mostages NAME

HYVOICES
&tab
4696
色単独
E E
nest
eRec
servic
sts/
edne
VICE-I
#/ser
EH.S
dnest
99-190
ŝeN
ndor
BX-ve
DI MINI
tal/ht
n-pod-u
.sg/claim
.com.s
axa.o
ġ
martclair
//vp.sm

HADRE	THE	NAB-TYPE	AUTHOR	UPLOADED
Li-Othwaler I (6) pull	Invasice	Surveyor/ Assessor expertse	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP)	10 May 2019
Esperant breshidswa gdf	Forms / Claim Disculments	Others	LES (TP)	10 May 2019
LTA SEARCH and	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	10 May 2019
Top put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	10 May 2019
LiOthopection (11.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	10 May 2019
Listadoctmenta illustr	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	10 May 2019
DS FORM put	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 May 2019
■ AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM µell	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	10 May 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE per	Invates	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 May 2019
LETTER TO OLD IF	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LKICAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (719)	10 May 2019
Estail from TP.p.df	Letters and Correspondence	Third Party	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	19 October 2018
Accident location prog	Carrespondence	Third Party	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 October 2018
То кжиг	Certers and Certespondince	investigator / Adjustor	LOH Cynthia	11 September 2018
LICK Re-Impection Photo pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	5 September 2018

582
invoir
&tab=
34696
ther:
StNur
anbe;
rviceR
s/7sei
duest
ice-re
#/sen
s.htm
duest
noe-re
U-Sen
vendo
ndex-
Nhtml/
porta
claim
gs.mc
аха,со
laims.
smartc
s://vp.s

HADA	ME.	SUB-TYPE	АЛТНОВ	DATE
LICK PASPECTION PHOTOLOID	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 September 2018
Instructions Advice and Mandate pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 September 2018
Peretal pol?	Reports & Statement		LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 September 2018
TP GA REPORT are	Reports & Statement	GAA Report	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 March 2018
CLydd	Forms / Claim Documents	Palicy Schedule / Covernate / Certificate of Insurance	TEO Kitty	16 March 2018
POLICY SCHEDULE pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schodule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	TEO KHIN	16 March 2018
WORKSHOP/mag	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	RUMAR Shallendra	13 March 2018
EMALL FROM WORKSHOPINE	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	XUMAR Shallendra	13 March 2018